Q94142

MODIFIED FORTH PTO-1595 RECOR	DATION FORM COVER SHEET  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
(Rev. 10/02)	PATENTS ONLY  U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(i s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Yuriko INAKAWA	FUJI XEROX CO., LTD.			
Jun WAKAMATSU	17-22, Akasaka 2-chome, Minato-ku,			
Noriyuki TATSUMA	Tokyo, Japan			
Eiji NISHI				
Akira OKAMOTO				
Masaki KUROKAWA Atsuhiro ITOH				
Fumio HARADA				
Additional name(s) of conveying purty(ies) attached? $\square$ Yo	es ☑ No			
3. Nature of conveyance:	]			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
☑ Other Adding three in entors and change to	o fifth			
inventors name				
Execution Date: March 20, 2 )06	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) or address(es) attaches. El 105 El 105			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
	<u>.</u>			
A. Patent Application No. s) 11/392,587	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers attached?   Yes  No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
SUGHRUE MION, P .LC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Enclosed.			
WASHINGTON OFFICE	✓ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.			
23373	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required			
CUSTOMER NUMBER	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit			
	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said			
	Deposit Account.			
	8. Deposit Account Number:			
	19-4880			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowleage and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the				
original document.				
14holyst 2clm let #41,57	August 10, 2006			
J. Warren Lyth, Jr.	Reg. No. 39,283 Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 1				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES				
	of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
	P.O. Box 1450			
Alexandria, VA 23313-1450				

PATENT REEL: 018091 FRAME: 0287

Docket No. For Non-U.S. Clients

## Assignment

Whereas, I/We,	Yuriko INAKAV	VA, Jun WAKAMATSU, Noriyuki T	`ATSIMA E :: MICH
	LATARAGAMI IX OIL O	NAWA AISHDITO LICH and Euroi-	TIADADA
VA_ VIOLUITAL	®OX ETHRIOD SVSTE	ems for the 7 frame 2 to the	
	Heremanici caned	assignous) have invented costoin im-	
DEVICE AND	METHOD FOR	RESTRICTING DISPLAY OF H	ISTORY
and executed an a	pplication for Lett	ters Patent of the United States of An	- <del></del>
March 20, 2	2006 ; and	or the Onlied States of An	ierica therefor on
Whereas,		FUJI XEROX CO., LTD	
		17-22, Akasaka 2-chome. Minato	<u>o-ku,</u>
		Tokyo, Japan	
and to a	ry Office States p	the entire right, title, and interest in coatents to be obtained therefor;	
Now theref	ore, for valuable o	consideration, receipt whereof is here	by acknowledged.
I/We, the al	t ove named assion	nor(s) hereby goll again.	
		execute without further consideration on with the United States application	
do so by the assigne	re.	on with the Officed States application	when called upon to
I/We hereby	authorize and red	luest our attorneys SUGHRUE MION	I DI I C. China
- ) - : 111	COLLAND WASHIND	H101   1 H   71 H   3   1   3   1   2   4   4   4   4   4   4   4   4   4	_
(Application numbe		and Confirmation num	parenmeses
number and filing d	ate of said applica	tion when known.	) the application
Date: March 20,	2006	Yuriko Inakawa. Yuriko INAKAWA	
Duran	s/	Yuriko INAKAWA	
Date: March 20,	- <del> </del>	Jun Wakamaton	
n March 20	s/	Jun WAKAMATSU	
Date: March 20,		il il yeaks Tatium	
Dete	s/	Noriyuki TATSUMA	
Date: March 20,	2006	Eiji Nishi	
D	s/	Eiji NISHI	
Date: March 20,		ifin dimeto	
D (	s/	Akira OKAMOTO	
Date: March 20, 2	<u></u>	Masaki KUROKAWA	
	s/	Masaki KUROKAWA	<del></del>

PATENT REEL: 018091 FRAME: 0288 Date: 2006 Atsuhing

S/ Atsuhiro ITOI

Date: March 20, 2006 Filmio Auradia

Fumio HARADA

(Legalization not equired for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT REEL: 018091 FRAME: 0289